
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 01/29/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:31:01 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 5/20/2015 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 5/26/2015 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0310,DNR1500000041,1 CPO,0310,DNR1500000050,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Little Beaver State Park - Compact
excavator and trailer

WV TRACTOR CO 02/19/2015 06/27/2015 31,300.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1500000022,3 CPO,0313,DEP1500000044,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Rt. 60 Drainage Slide Repair
Reclamation

THAXTON CONSTRUCTION CO INC 12/23/2014 07/31/2015 219,749.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1500000028,2 CMA,0313,DEP1500000012,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

SOUTHWESTERN MAINTENANCE
OPEN-END DEP17031

MCCOURT & SON CONSTRUCTION
INC

03/04/2015 01/20/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1500000046,2 CMA,0313,DEP1500000014,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Southern Landfill Mowing
(open-end)

DOGWOOD ACRES 03/31/2015 05/20/2015 0.00

CRFQ,0506,JWH1500000003,2 CPO,0506,JWH1500000003,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH Patient Nurse Call System, equipment,
installation, and warr

LOWE BROTHERS ELECTRIC CO
INC

02/12/2015 05/20/2015 148,544.00

CRFQ,0511,HHR1500000007,2 CMA,0511,HHR1500000007,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN SERVICES Open-End Contract for Integrated
Document/Client Management

NORTHWOODS CONSULTING
PARTNERS INC

12/30/2014 12/31/2015 748,934.40

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000026,1 CMA,0803,DOT1500000044,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Welding Gas- oxygen, acetylene and
argon

MATHESON TRI GAS INC 01/21/2015 06/25/2015 1,522.70

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000027,1 CPO,0803,DOT1500000030,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS PRESTRESSED CONCRETE BEAMS EASTERN VAULT COMPANY INC 01/22/2015 07/15/2015 137,345.05

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000033,1 CMA,0803,DOT1500000051,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS TIGER ROTARY AND BOOM MOWER
OEM OR EQUAL

FAIRPLAIN TRACTOR SALES INC 01/28/2015 07/22/2015 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000046,11 CMA,0803,DOT1500000086,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CLASS 310 HYDRAULIC TRACK
EXCAVATOR

LESLIE EQUIPMENT CO 04/30/2015 01/05/2016 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

